
001 |RO 23 0578008F | |DA6F8BE7 |24.08 10:31:48.7 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 23 2027762F | |DA6D105E |24.08 10:31:51.6 |OK |01 |033 |
003 |RO 23 2042533F | |DA6D0FFC |24.08 10:31:53.4 |OK |02 |016 |
004 |RO 23 2042535F | |DA6D106F |24.08 10:32:03.9 |OK |01 |039 |
005 |RO 23 2042539F | |DA6D0E9F |24.08 10:36:36.9 |OK |02 |024 |
006 |RO 23 2042538F | |DA6D0DA5 |24.08 10:37:07.8 |OK |02 |036 |
007 |RO 23 2013311F | |DA6D0ED5 |24.08 10:37:49.6 |OK |02 |017 |
008 |RO 23 0411217F | |DA6D0FE5 |24.08 10:40:26.6 |OK |01 |021 |
009 |RO 23 0411231F | |DA6D0FBB |24.08 10:41:12.3 |OK |02 |015 |
010 |RO 23 0578096F | |DA6D0E7D |24.08 10:42:29.5 |OK |02 |034 |
011 |RO 23 2042531F | |DA6D0EE1 |24.08 10:42:29.9 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 23 2013322F | |DA6D0D8D |24.08 10:42:30.2 |OK |02 |012 |
013 |RO 23 0578002F | |DA6D114E |24.08 10:42:31.8 |OK |01 |020 |
014 |RO 23 2013320F | |DA6F8D94 |24.08 10:42:59.0 |OK |02 |003 |
015 |RO 23 0578090F | |DA6D1007 |24.08 10:43:02.5 |OK |02 |011 |
016 |RO 23 2013327F | |DA6D106A |24.08 10:44:49.3 |OK |02 |026 |
017 |RO 23 2042529F | |DA6D0E4D |24.08 10:47:50.8 |OK |02 |010 |
018 |RO 23 0578093F | |DA6F8D32 |24.08 10:47:52.8 |OK |02 |031 |
019 |RO 23 2013313F | |DA6D0F0C |24.08 10:52:11.9 |OK |02 |038 |
020 |RO 23 2042523F | |DA6D0D7E |24.08 10:52:14.2 |OK |02 |004 |
021 |RO 23 0578001F | |DA6F8D9B |24.08 10:52:44.8 |OK |03 |030 |
022 |RO 23 2013323F | |DA6D0DED |24.08 10:52:45.5 |OK |03 |001 |
023 |RO 23 0578081F | |DA6D0F5E |24.08 10:53:38.3 |OK |01 |035 |
024 |RO 23 2013317F | |DA6D0EC9 |24.08 10:53:40.0 |OK |01 |009 |
025 |RO 23 0411212F | |DA6F8C79 |24.08 10:56:23.0 |OK |02 |018 |
026 |RO 23 2042540F | |DA6F8CFE |24.08 11:00:02.7 |OK |01 |023 |
027 |RO 23 2013236F | |DA6D0DFE |24.08 11:00:04.6 |OK |01 |006 |
028 |RO 23 2013316F | |DA6D0F66 |24.08 11:00:26.5 |OK |01 |040 |
029 |RO 23 0578006F | |DA6F8D05 |24.08 11:03:31.2 |OK |01 |025 |
030 |RO 23 2013319F | |DA6F8CED |24.08 11:05:29.4 |OK |01 |008 |
031 |RO 23 2013318F | |DA6D0E8F |24.08 11:06:51.0 |OK |03 |028 |
032 |RO 23 2013324F | |DA6F8DD9 |24.08 11:07:45.1 |OK |02 |019 |
033 |RO 23 2013321F | |DA6D0E81 |24.08 11:08:09.9 |OK |01 |005 |
034 |RO 23 2013329F | |DA6D0FD9 |24.08 11:25:38.7 |OK |02 |029 |
035 |RO 23 2042525F | |DA6F8C14 |24.08 11:58:02.5 |OK |01 |014 |
036 |RO 23 2013312F | |DA6D0E60 |24.08 16:15:22.9 |OK |03 |007 |
037 |RO 23 0411378F | |DA6D0EC4 |24.08 17:27:53.3 |OK |01 |013 |
038 |RO 23 2042522F | |DA6F8DAD |25.08 07:41:11.8 |OK |02 |037 |
039 |RO 23 0411345F | |DA6F8DA3 |25.08 09:42:06.9 |OK |02 |022 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 25.08.2023 09:38

Concurs : GYONGYOS 2012 Loc lansare : GYONGYOS

Latitudine : 47°44"34.00'N Longitudine : 19°58"10.99'E
Distanta : 247.89 km Ora lansarii : 24.08.2023 07:08:00
Cod columbofil : 747193 Columbofil : Frații Suciu
Latitudine : 47° 44" 36.54' N Longitudine : 23° 16" 53.08' E

Ceas Atomic : 23.08.2023 20:04:23 GPS Ceas Atomic : 25.08.2023 12:38:48 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 23.08.2023 20:04:23 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 25.08.2023 12:38:48 +0
Sincronizare : 23.08.2023 20:04:23 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 40 Por. sositi : 39

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-4.32 Cod concurs: 57255 Serie ceas: 106506
BENZING Live : 48908852 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autorizare: AA900449
1: 32500004 2: 26500187 3: 44500027
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